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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition
Championnats d'Afrique Bamako 2019-06-25

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste BLUE 09:00

ALG
TOG

RSA
MAR
LBA

TUN

NIG

BENREGUIA Menouar

OURO-AGORO Al
Yacine

SANER Harry
ELKORD Houssam

ABUJTELA
Abdussalam

KCHOUK Mohamed
Aziz

SAIDOU Djafar

Pool 2 Piste YELLOW 09:00

EGY
MLI
ALG

COoD
NIG

RSA
SEN

ELSAYED Ahmed
COULIBALY Gaoussou

KRAIRIA Mohamed
Cherif

NGWENDA Giresse

MAMANE OUMAROU
Moctar

HARRILALL Mikesh
TOUNKARA Seckou

Pool 3 Piste GREEN 09:00

GHA

LBA
RSA
MAR
SEN

MLI
ALG

Pool 4 Piste

LBA

MLI

EGY
SEN

GHA

RSA

IDDRISU Bashiru
ELJBALLI Mohamed
TYCHLER Pavel

NAHI Omar

BOUZAID Alexandre
SANOGO Souleymane
CADE Maxime Ichem

RED 09:00

ALGADI Abubaker
Reda

DIABATE Keletigui
Julien

ELSAYED Mohamed

SAGNAN Bourama
Keba

ALHASSAN SAMBA
Abubakari

VUNTU Athi

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0

D/0
D/4

D/
D/3

D/
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V72

V74
D/2

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

D2

D2
D/

D/4
D/4

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/3
V/5

D/0

V/4
D/0

D/3

V/5

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| CHz

S

Referee: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

D/
D2

V/5
D/3

D/3

D/0

V/5
V/5

D2
D/0

V/5
D2

D/
D/0

D/4

D/0

D/3

D/0

Referee:

V/5
V/5
V/5

D2

D/3
V/5

D2
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

E

D/4
D2

V/5
V/5
V72

D/0

V/5
V/5
DA

V/5
D/3

D/3

Referee: B'CHIR Mohamed Ali (TUN)

D/
D/0

V/5
V/5
DA
V/4

D/3
D/2
D/

V/4
D/4
V/3

D/0
D/
D/4
D/2

D/3
D/4

Referee: RIAD Nabil (MAR)

D/3

D/3

D/

D/4

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D2

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4

D/4
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/0

D/0
D/0
D/0

D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D2

V/5

D/2
D/
D/3
D/2
V/5
D/4

D/2

D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/IM
0.2

0.8

0.6

0.4

V/IM

0.83
0.5

0.33

0.5
0.33

V/IM

0.17
0.5
0.67

0.33
0.83

V/IM

0.4

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.4

HS
13
10

24
25
15

HS
30
25
22

18
11

23
21

HS
13

23
24
29
20
26

HS
15

23
13

20

HR

18
19

25
30

22
25

HR
30
26
16
17
14
26
17

HR
14

15
19

24

21

HS/HR
-10
-15

HS/HR
19

HS/HR



2024-03-28

Pool 5 Piste 1 09:00

NIG

LBA
MAD

MAR

MLI
EGY
GHA

ISSA TAHIROU
Moussa

BUHDEIMA Khaled

ANDRIAMAMONJY
Tonny Marco

RAMI Aissam
COULIBALY Harouna
MOHSEN Mahmoud
SHURAIM Mustapha

Pool 6 Piste 2 09:00

NIG

MRI
TUN
GHA
SEN

MAR

EGY

IBRAHIM ALWALI
Mamane Tassiou

GUNPUT Satya
ZAYER Wajdi
ISAAC Teinor

GANDON Bi Boukalo
Dial Robert

EL HAOUARI
Abdelkarim

ELSAGHIR Ahmed

V/5
D2

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5

V/5

D/2

DA

D/4
D2
V/5
D/

D/

D/3
D/2
D/4

D/3

V/5

Referee: NDIAYE Pape Mamadou (SEN)

V/5

V/5

D/
D/
V/5
D/3

D/0

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
D2

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/

D/3

D/3
D2

DA
D/0

D/0

Referee: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

ABUSHKEWA Ehab (LBA)
D/2 V/5 V/5
V/5 V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5
D/4 D/
D/4 V/5
V/5 V/5 V/5
V/5 V/5 V/5

D/4

V/5
D/2
D/2
D/2

V/3

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/4
D/
D/2
D/4

D/2

V/IM
0.5

0.83
0.5

0.5
0.17

V/IM

0.33

0.83
0.5

0.17

0.67

HS
20

28
20

21
10
30

HS

20

29
21
13
23

25

28

HR
19

15
20

17
26

30

HR

26

18
25
30
26

HS/HR

13

HS/HR

12
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